em GAB ROBINS NORTH AMERCIA, INC.

Robins 1945 SCOTTSVILLE ROAD
SUITE 103
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104
T: 270-782-9814
F: 270-782-7199

2620478774

Room: Computer Area/Room

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST RCV DEPREC. ACV
Computer Network system repair 1.00 BI 50,438.75*EN 50,438.75 20,175.50 30,263.25
Room Totals: Computer Area/Room 50,438.75 20,175.50 30,263.25
Line [tem Totals: 2620478774 50,438.75 20,175.50 30,263.25
Grand Total Areas:

0.00 SF Walls 0.00 SF Ceiling 0.00 SF Walls and Ceiling

0.00 SF Floor 0.00 SY Flooring 0.00 LF Floor Perimeter

0.00 SF Long Wall 0.00 SF Short Wall 0.00 LF Ceil. Perimeter

0.00 Floor Area 0.00 Total Area 0.00 Interior Wall Area

0.00 Exterior Wall Area 0.00 Exterior Perimeter of

Walls
0.00 Surface Area 0.00 Number of Squares 0.00 Total Perimeter Length
0.00 Total Ridge Length 0.00 Total Hip Length

2620478774

03/12/2008 Page: 2



0_%_/_'20/2008 14:47 FAX

Robins

A Loadee i Gighot Wigk hignagemen Gursr

RRENTWOOD SERVICES

PO BOX 242850

ATTN: TOM PRENTICE
LOUISVILLE, KY. 40224-2850

tom.prenlice@bwood.com

Report

Date

Insured
Policy No.
Policy Feriod
Claim No.
GAB lile No
Loss Location
Claimant
Type of Loss
Date of Loss

@003/003

1945 SCOTTSVILLE ROAD
SUITE 103

BOWLING GREEN, KY, 42104
T: 270-782-98 )4

Fi 270-7T82-7199

THIRD & FINAL
03/12/2008

TODD CO. BOARD OF ED.
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

PR20O07302790
26204-78693

ELKTON, KY

WIND / HAIL
L1/71472007

ENCLOSURES

1. Copy of leder Lo insured with [inal estimated claim

2. copy of incurred invoices of repairs

: & G/% Robins invoice (or services
SUGCESTED RESERVE

Replacement cost

Todd Co Board of cducation building $  160.00
Todd Co. High school building HVAC $ 19,985.00
Todd co baseball dugout bldg $ 3.083.00
Todd co. Fence $  670.00
Todd Co Flag Puole $ imc
Bleachers § 738354
Soccer Goal portable 3 ine
Phone system repair $  460.00
Tree clean up and removal 3 2.670.38
Total $34,411.92

ABSTRACT OF COVERAGE

Not provided
CALUSE OF LOSS

Actual Cash value

$

$18,376.16

$ 3.083.00

$  670.00
$ 6,830.16
$ 460.00

$ 2.670.38

$ 32.249.70

Wind and hail caused damage (0 Todd Co. igh school, Wind Blew top of{ visitor's dugout. Wind also damaged fence
and fagpole. Wind blew over blcachers and soccer goal destroying them. Hail cause damage 1o 6 roof top ac unit coils,

SUBROGATION

No third party involvement,

ADJUSTMENT

Based on invoices and bids secured by (he insured, we have determined the attached repair cost as a result of this covered
cause of loss. We did not figure the cost of hail gaurds on the AC units as quoted by the repairman due to the fact their
was none on the units when this loss occurred. this reduced the quote by $3,067.00. This was cxplained to the insured.

We have completed our assignment and will leave final process of claim up 10 your office, Tha

assignment.
GAB-A1T2P

you for this

(Copyright (¢) 2000 GAB Robins North America, Tnc., All Rights Reserveal)



